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69
69
68
&6
66
66
65
85
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
81
61
61
60
80
60
60
60
60
60
89
58
58
57

57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
51
51
50

50
49

Einzelrangliste von 2012

Schiitzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil
Resultat Schiitze

Aeschbach Emst
Uhlmann Thomas
Meili Walter
Uhlmann Robert
Sommer Ursula
Leu Thomas
Uhlmann Adrian
Muller Rolf
Daster Karin
Hollenstein Sandro
Hallwyler Roman
Bachmann Martin
Ruf Hansruedi
Bachmann Jolanda
Daster Hans
Siess Martin
Braun Philipp
Ryser Raphael
Roegger Albert
Buchs Ulrich
Ryser Beat
Uhlmann Kurt
Zingg Stefan
Moser Hanspeter
Walchli Jetro

Nef Frank

Buchs Fasqual
Mathys Fabian
Imhof Christine
Haldemann Micha
Hasler Otto
Lehmann Walter
Weber Max

Naf Hermann
Scharer Max
Emerson Evan
Leu Walter
Scharer Thomas
Jost Franz

Glur Christian
Uhlmann Doris
Ruf Stefan
Niklaus Patnck
Wyss Remo
Hafliger Pascal
Bachmann Wemer
Moliard Patric
Schérer Otto

Bien Heinz
Sommer Thomas
Buri Benjamin
Végele Gerhard
Peter Mathias
Mollard Marcel

Jahrgang

57
B7
58
55
59
75
92
55
79
1882
1983
95
50
97
49
1979
1994
1803
45
55

57
90
30
1987
1974
1979
a7
1996
1995
45
48
57
§9
60
1694
43
1979
45
1975
88
21
1985
1994
1993
64
1881
1972
81
1976
1882
1934
1971
1890
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Waffe  Ausz.
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
a0 AK KA
S0 AK KA
80 AK KA
a0 AK KA
g0 AK KA
80 AK KA
80 AK KA
a0 AK KA
80 AK KA
a0 AK KA
80 AK KA
a0 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK KA
S0 AK KA
80 AR KA
g0 AK KA
90 AK KA
S0 AK KA
80 AK KA
20 AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK KA
S0 AK KA
80 AK KA
a0 AK KA
a0 AK KA
90 AK KA
80 AK KA
20 AK KA
90 AK KA
a0 AK KA
57 AK KA
g0 AK KA
a0 AK KA
a0 AK KA
a0 AK KA
80 AK KA
90 18F AK KA
a0 AK

a0 AK KA
90 AK KA
80 AK KA
57

g0

g0

90

57

80

Kar

a0

80

Verein

Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Baizenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengeseilschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Baizenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischatt
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiltzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schutzengesellschaft



Rang Resultat

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

48
47
44
44
32
3
28

Schiitze

Born Stefan
Scharer Ctto
Bachmann Cornelia
Bracher Jennifer
Schaller Hans
Hertig Wemer
Krahenbih! Hans

Jahrgang

83
1844
1972
1990
1944

33

53
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Waffe

90
57
90
80
Kar
57
57

Ausz.

Verein

Murgenthal-Baizenwil Schiitzengeselischaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
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